THURSDAY SWEEPS 6-24-2021 -3 Low Net Odd, 2 Low

Net Even

65 PLAYERS x $3.00 = $204/ $203 pay-out
Marty Mortenson CTP $50

Player

Dick Collier
Alan Searls
Harry Lent
Jim Mullins
Doug Kuhn
Joseph Conyers
Jim Gunn

Ray Tschirhart
Allen Lanza
Dew Ward
John Goette

Player

Daniel Montgomery
Phillip Canville
Michael Laughlin
Ivan Karnezis
Steve Kompolt
Perry Mccollom
Ray Eberhardt
Kory Minners
Jim Nachtigal
Doug Hare

Bob Sawyer
Donald Barnett
Gary Barnett

Jim Hearity
Lynden Laird

First Flight
Place Score
1st Place 66
1st Place 66
1st Place 66
1st Place 66
2nd Place 64
2nd Place 64
2nd Place 64
2nd Place 64
3rd Place 62
3rd Place 62
3rd Place 62
Second Flight
Place Score
1st Place 72
1st Place 72
1st Place 72
2nd Place 70
2nd Place 70
2nd Place 70
2nd Place 70
3rd Place Tie 69
3rd Place Tie 69
3rd Place Tie 69
3rd Place Tie 69
3rd Place Tie 78
3rd Place Tie 78
3rd Place Tie 78
3rd Place Tie 78

Handicap
21.25
21.25
21.25
21.25

18
18
18
18
14.67
14.67
14.67

Handicap
27
27
27

23.5
23.5
23.5
23.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.5
30.5
30.5
30.5
30.5

Net Team
Score

44,75
44,75
44.75
44,75

46

46

46

46

47.33
47.33
47.33

Net Team
Score

45

45

45

46.5
46.5
46.5
46.5
47.5
47.5
47.5
47.5
47.5
47.5
47.5
47.5

Payout
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Payout
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

MGC Individual
Points
10
10
10
10
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MGC Individual
Points
10
10

7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5



